2009 STATE RACQUETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS JV1

Cor Jesu-1

Cor Jesu-2

Cor Jesu-3
Kirkwood
MICDS

Nerinx Hall
Notre Dame-1
Notre Dame-2
Parkway Central
Parkway West
St. Joseph's
Ursuline
Visitation-1
Visitation-2
Webster Groves

FINAL

335
105
70
35
15
75
60
50
35
160
255
30
90
260
20

1st

3rd

2nd

Possible Points Earned in Each Division

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place
Quarterfinalist
Round of 16

earns
earns
earns
earns
earns
earns

105
55
40
30
15

5

points
points
points
points
points
points



