2009 STATE RACQUETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS JV1	FINAL	
Cor Jesu-1	335	1st
Cor Jesu-2	105	
Cor Jesu-3	70	
Kirkwood	35	
MICDS	15	
Nerinx Hall	75	
Notre Dame-1	60	
Notre Dame-2	50	
Parkway Central	35	
Parkway West	160	
St. Joseph's	255	3rd
Ursuline	30	
Visitation-1	90	
Visitation-2	260	2nd
Webster Groves	20	

Possible Points Earned in Each Division

1st Place	earns	105	points
2nd Place	earns	55	points
3rd Place	earns	40	points
4th Place	earns	30	points
Quarterfinalist	earns	15	points
Round of 16	earns	5	points